2023-202000 L U o o O
Jduoooibd

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

02023-20200 oo oboouoogogooboobobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobood

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1303/202308/18-548447.html

Jodoooouduoo
D000000000000000&Idquo;0000000000000000 0 &rdquo;d

bbb obbb oo booooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gobobobbooooooboobbouooooooooo

2200 00000000000 DD44940 00 0000013%000000000GDPO
gidbbd4d3nboogooooruubooooz20 000 bnnd28s74l
gooooboooooooobuobsd2doooosnnnoooooooon
glviogdggdoibzei1wbooggoesguuoooodoouuonnbnase1it
gooo9uooooooioooon
guobobbtbtdesddgdbubuobdooouobobbbz21bboogogooon
g1 00000 0O0O0O0O0O0OOODODOL0RxDO00000089% 000000000
gubobbbdoglebbbdooooibononDge230 00 0douu1s9%nu oot
0od25% 0000000000 doodnnenoonod
000000000000 Db00002021040200000000000 0 &ldquo;d O
O&rdquo,0 00 000000ODOMO&dquo;d 00 &rdquo; 0000000 OO O &ldquo;d
O00000000&dquo,0 0000000000 DOO0ODOOODODOO0ODOO0OODOO0OO
godooobodoooobobbooobbbboooobbbboooo202106
gooodoooobodb&dguod00&dquo;0 000000000 DOO0OOOODOO
oot oob oo ouuoouood
000000000000 b0o0b0o00o0Db0o0bOdé&ldquo;000&rdquo,D 00000
0 &ldquo;0 00 0 0 &rdquo;&ldquo;0 O O O O &rdquo; 0 D0 0 OO0 OO DO2021070 0000
000000 &ldquo;d O O &rdquo;&ldquo;0 O O O &dquo, 0 OO0 DO OO OOOOOOMO
000000 &ldquo;d O O &rdquo;&ldquo;0 O O O &dquo,0 OO0 D DO DODOOOOOOMO
0000o0b0o0o0oooDboob0ooDbo0b00o0ooDbO0oU0oOdé&ldquo O
O&rdquo,0 000 0000O0OOOODODOO0OO0O2208000000000000003
O00000&dguo, 000 &dauo,0 000 000DO0O0OOODODODO0OOOODODDOOODOO
bbbt b oo uobouobouood
000000000 000Db0o0boo0obDO0&dguo, 000 &dguo, 000 O0OO0OOOOO
oo ugougooug
gobobbbdggo2023-20200 oo ooouooooooogoono
goboobodoooobbobooooobbbooooooboobooooooo



goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
godoobbobbbooooooooboon
goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gogobobobbodoooobbobbtbdooooub bbb oob LoD

goooo
gogoboobbodoogon
1.1000b0boo0n
111000040404
11200000000
11300 000aag
120000000
121000000
122000000
123000000
1240000000

gogobbobbooooooboon
2100000
211000000000
2120000000004

2130 0000000d
214000000000

2150 000000000000
2200000
2210000000
2220000000
2230000000
2240000000
2250000000



22600 00000O0O0O0O00O000
230000
23.100000000d
232000000000

2330 00000Doog
234000000000

2350 000000000000
2400000

2410004000 0000g
24200 00000000000
24300 0000DLb0O0O00Oogn

godobfz021-20230 J0duoooogo
M odooooooon

1o ougoogoon
2000000000 oo

3o ugoogoon

400 pogooooooon
2000gouboobougaag
3210000000

3220000000

230 00000n

3.2.40 &ldquo;0 O O +0 [0 &rdquo; 0 O
3.302021-20230 0 000
1 ugogoon

200 000ooon

d3WL ooy

4000 0oooon

3400 2021-20230 U0 pogooy
Mdl00pgoooooood
2000 0gooooon

3.4.30 000 O &ldquo;d O O &rdquo; 0 O



3.4.40 0 0 00O &ldquo;0d O O &rdquo; [ O O
3450 000 0 &ldquo;0 O O &rdquo; 0 O O
3.5002021-20230 0 0o
BplOoDooooooo
/vp2000oooon

/b3 oooon

/v goooon
3.6002021-20230 0000 poooooogo
el pogooon

o200 00000OO

3 uooon

64000 0D0O0O0O0O
J/booouoobooooo

i poooooon

200 0goooon

3o ooooon

7400 puooooon
suoooonoooooo

sl pgoooon

g2 poooon

g3 oo on

g4 00 0O0O0OOODO

sh U ooouon

godbz023-2200 U0 0oooooougoooon
A10000000ooooboon

4110000000

4120000000

4130000000

4140000000

4150000000

Aleluooononoon



A0 000oooobon
4210000000
4220000000
4230000000

A0 Doouoooooooboon
4310000000
4320000000
43300000

43400000

4400 00000000D0bDObOD
44100000

44200000

4430 00000000004
4440000000
45012023-20200] D OO ouogogouooon
45100000000
452000000
453000000

ASA0 0000000

AS500 000000
Aselgugn
AS70000gn

godfdb2023-2200 00 Ooooobooooooooon
510 2021-20230 00O 0o goon

110 0oooon

5120000000

A3 0unonboon

2140000000

5150000000

s.lenbnbnon

Ao nonbonon



5.1.800 &ldquo;[J OO O &rdquo;1 0O [0 [0
5.2002021-20230 0 00000
5210000000
5220000000
5230000000
52401000 DO O
5250000000040
5302021-20230 0 0 00O Ooooooo
53100 000gag
5320000000

330 gy
5340000000

5.4[012021-20230 0000 ogoooy
41000000
4200000000
5430000000
440000000

s4s00 0o

s4e0 000000
sobbouoooouood
551000000 U
55200000000

°.30 gy

soAlb g

°.550 Uy
sheooonon

sh ryupogooon
558000000 d

gofdb2023-2200 000 OOooOoOooooooon
6.1002021-20230 0 00O Oy
61100000000 00d



6120 00000000004

6130 00000DODOO0Od
6.140000000000040

6150 0000000000
elelpononooood
6.2002021-20230 0000 0oooooon
621000000000
622000000000
623000000000

6240 00000O0O0O0
6250000000 0g

260 00D 0ODOOO
6.3002021-20230 0 0O oooon
6310000000 DO0O0Od

6320 000000000040
e33O bboooon
6.4012021-20230 0 00000y
4100000000000

6420 0000000000

6430 00000ODODOO0O0O

6440 0000IIPOODODO
4500000000000
6.5012023-20200 DU goodooooo
6510000000
6520000000

6530 000D On
6540000000

gobbz0z3-20200 000 Oooougooooooon
10 gooooooon

111000o0o0o00d

71200000000



130 0oooood
714000000000
7.2002021-20230 00 0o ooon
7210000000

7220000000

7230000000
2400000000040
725000000000
7.302021-20230 00 0o ooon
7310 00oboon

(320000000

73300 boon

340000000

735000000

r3e0nnnon
7402021-20230 000 0goooooon
r41iggooooogd
7420000000

430000000

7440000000

450000000

46000000

7500 2021-20230 0 0O oooon
751000000

7520000000

7530 00nonbonon

7540000000

7550000000

r el non
7.6002021-20230 0 0O 00dooooooon
7610000000

7620000000



e300 b non

7640 00000DO
7.702023-20200 D D0 godoooon
i goobooobobogod
(2000000000004

3 0oobooboboogod
rrA000oboobobogd

godbz023-20200 000 ooooooooon
gluougoboooboog
8lLiiggunonoon

812000 nbnon

813 b non

81400000 DODO

8150 00nunonon
8.20012023-20200 D Do oooooo
821000000

82200000

823000 0DO

82400000
g3luuuuonoobooobood

831 nnon

83200000

833l bnbm

83400000

8350000 0n

gofdb2023-2200 U000 Ooooooooooooon
lbuuooogobbbbodgd

110000 nb0n0o0n

9120000000

913000 bbb od



9140000000
9150000000
s2uguuuoobobobboooooan
9210 000b0b0DbO0Od
922000000000

9230 00bbDbboOd

9240 0000ODOOOO
3luouobobobobbooooon
oo oboooooon
9320 00bbbbboooon
o33 nboboouooon
9.4012023-20200 0 0O O oooobobooboo
941000000
9420000000
9430000000
9.44000000ODO

sl uogonbooboooogd
95100000

952000000

95300000

95400000

gobbz023-2200 000 ooouugogon
lni0gooboobboood

1011000000

10120000000

101300000004

10140000000

020 000000000000
10210000000

10220000000

10230000000



10240000000

o3 obooooogn
103.10 00000
1032000000
1033000000
103400000000
10350000 0uogon
1040 2023-20200 U O OO DOOOOOOO
104100000
104200000
1043000000
10440000000

godbbb2023-2200 OO ODooooooooooo
1niggooooboodogoon
111100000000
111200000000
111300000040
111400000000
2000000000000
112100000004
11220000000
112300000004
11240000000
11250000000
11260000000
1n3gobboobboogooon
113100000
1132000000
113300000

113400000
1400000000000



11.410 0 0 0 0O O O &mdash;&mdash;0 O 0O O O
11420 00000 0O &mdash;&mdash; 0 0 O 0 0 0O O
11.430 0 0 0O 0O O &mdash;&mdash;D O O 0 O 0O O
11.4.40 0O 0O O 0 &mdash;&mdash;0 0 0 0 0 0O O
11450 0 0 0 0 O O &mdash;&mdash;0 O 0 0 0O O O
11.4.60 O 0O O 0O 0 &mdash;&mdash;0 0 0 0 0 0O O
ns5000boodoogooobonouoaa
11510000000

11520000000

11530000000

11540000000

11550000000

11.600 2023-20200) U oo ogoogoo
11610000000

1162000000

1163000000
11.7002023-20200 U O 0o oooogog
11710000000

11720000000

11730000000

11740000000

gobbbz023-22000 oo ouogooooooood
1210000000
121100000004
12120000000
121300000004
12140000000
12150000000
1220000000
12210000000
12220000000



12230000000
12240000000
12250000000
12260000000
1230000000

12310000000
12320000000
12330000000
12340000000

godbnbezoz3-202000 oo oouooooouooooo
BAOOODODOOO
13110 0000404d
13120000000
131300000 gg
13140000000
B20000000
13210000000
13220000000
13230000000
13240000000
B3WUOOOOOO
13310 000040d
13320000000
133300000 ug
13340000000
13350000004
13360000000
134000000
13410000000
13420000000
13430000000



13440000000
BSOO0O0O0DOOO

13510000000
13.5.20 O O PPPO O
13530 00000d
13540000000

Uoobbb2023-2200 OO ODOoOooooooon
141i0gooooood
14110000000
1412000000040
14130000000
1414000000040
4200000000000
14210000000
14220000000
14230000000
14240000000
14250000000
u“H3ogooopPPPOOOO
14310000dppPPO0O0DOOO
14320 0000PPPOODODODO
143300 00dppPUOl OO
14340 0000pPPPUODODODODO
14350000dppPPO00DOOO
1436000 04dpPPPUODDODOO
4400000000000
14410000000
14420000000
14430000000
1450000000
145100000



145200000
145300000

J0oooD2023-20200 00 0oopoooooo
1100000000000

15110 0000000040 agd
151200000000000

15.1.30 &ldquo;0 O O &rdquo;0 O O O O O
15.1.40 &ldquo;0 O O &rdquo;0 O O O O O
/200000000000
/5210000000000 00
152200 000000000
5230000000004

15240 0000000000

1530 0 2023-202000 U U oooogg
153.10000000

1532000 0000000
133000000 ooogoooon

goon

goooboboboooogon
gogoobbobboooooon
gogobobbouoogoobboon

goo2017-20210 0000000
gobziiibobougoooobn
gogozi00ooboooooooboooood
gogziibobooggogobooobood
gobzi0oobobboodooooboobbbooooooobon
ggobbbbbodoooobobbbouooooobon
gogobobbobboooooobobbboooooooboo
gogz0i7-20210 0 0dgoobobooooooooon
gogbzi0ooobooogooooboo



gogoboobbbooooooobboon
gooobooboboogd
gogoobooboodgd
goobboobobboooooobbbbooooon
gogoobobboooooooboon
Oo0ooobooboogve/PEOODOO
oboboboboboboooove/reb OO0
gooooboobooooobve/PEDDOODO
gogoboboboboooggwpotboon
gooboboboboooogimwpounboon
oboobooboobove/rEDOIPOODOOOOOOOO
goooboobooroudgoboooo
gogobobobbbodoooooboboobodad
goobobobbbooooooobon
ggobbobbooogooboon
gogoobbobbboooooooboboon
goggobbobboooooon
gogoobooboobogd
goooboooboodd
gogobobobbbooooobobbobooo
goooboboboooogon
goobbobobboooooobbobbooooon
gogooboobboooggdgn
gogoobobobboooooon
goobobobobbodooooon
goooboboboooooon
goobobobobbodooooon
gogooboobboooooobobobbooo
goobbobbouoooobbbbodd
goobobobbboooooobobbobood
goobbobbouoooobbbbodd
gogoobobobboooooon



goobooboboooodan
gooobobbooooooooboon
gogobobobobboooooobbobbood
gogobobobobboooooobbobbbooooon
gogobobbobboooooobbobbodad
godoobbobbbodooooobbobbbooooon
goggbobobobbodooooobobboodod
gogoobbobbtodooooobbobbooo
gogobobbobboooooobbobbodad
godobobobboooooobbobbobooo
gogooboooodd

goooboboboboogo
gogobobobbbodoooooboboobodad
goobobobbbooooooobon
goobobobbougoooobon
gogoobobbodooooobbobbodoooogon
gogbobbobbodoogooobboobbilobood
goobobbobbboooooobobobbilobbodgd
gogobbbbodogoobobobobboogogggd
gogoobbobboooooon
gogobobobobbodoggoobbooobood
gogoobbobboooooon
gogobobbobbuooogdgogbobooobood
gogobooboboooogn
goobbobbooogooobwboobood
gooboobobooooon
goobbobbooogooobwiboobood
gogoobooboboodgd

gogobobobobodd

gogoobooboboodgd

gogoboobobbodoogdn
gogoobobobboooooon



gogoobooboodgd
gooobooboboogd
gogoobobobboodgooan
gooobooboboogo
gogooboboboodgooan
gooobooboboogo
gogooboboboodgooan
gooobooboboogo
goobobboToP1O
gogooboooboogo
gogoooboboodd
gooboobood
goggobobobboodgooan
gogoboobooobogd
ggobooobbooogdgn
goorooooboobood
gogobobooboagwprbbooooan
gogoobooboobogd
goooboboboooogon
gogobobbobbodooooobbobobood
goggobbobboooooon
gogooboobooboogd
gogobobooboodd
gogobbobboooooobon
gooobobboodgooon
godgoobbobboooooon
gogobobobbooooooobbon
goobobobbboooooobobbobood
gogobobobbooooooobbon
gooobooboboodd
gogobobbbbodooooobobobboooooon



00000o http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1303/202308/18-548447 .html


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1303/202308/18-548447.html

